Dmytrenko Ilvan Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Radomyshl Forestry and Hunting Station, Head
L J

|

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Dmytrenko Yeva lvanivna daughter —

Dmytrenko Olha Vasylivna mother —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9721
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9721
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29227
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29227
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29227
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29227
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49961
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49961
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49961
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49961

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
PapomMuwinbcbke
NiCOMUCNNBCLKE rocnogapcTBo
, ANpeKTop

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO
"PagoMunwnbCbke
NicoMncnnBcbkKe
rocrnofZapcTBo”, ONUPEeKTop

Hep>xaBHe NiaNpUEMCTBO
"PapoMunwinbCcbke
nicoMmncnnecbke
rocrnogapcTeo”, oupeKTop

State Enterprise Radomyshl
Forestry and Hunting, Director

12 696,60

9 386,98

10 904,49

7 173,69


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_49be8fed-8316-46ec-a7c7-a7d54726eaf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9236127-8a73-4947-9789-d4f0fca25e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_251b404e-8a02-4567-b558-53af1affa00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06d25f85-662e-49b7-aa5b-1884a1786054

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

338 000,00

198 000,00

267 000,00

207 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_49be8fed-8316-46ec-a7c7-a7d54726eaf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_49be8fed-8316-46ec-a7c7-a7d54726eaf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_49be8fed-8316-46ec-a7c7-a7d54726eaf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9236127-8a73-4947-9789-d4f0fca25e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9236127-8a73-4947-9789-d4f0fca25e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9236127-8a73-4947-9789-d4f0fca25e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_251b404e-8a02-4567-b558-53af1affa00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_251b404e-8a02-4567-b558-53af1affa00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_251b404e-8a02-4567-b558-53af1affa00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06d25f85-662e-49b7-aa5b-1884a1786054
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06d25f85-662e-49b7-aa5b-1884a1786054
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06d25f85-662e-49b7-aa5b-1884a1786054

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_49be8fed-8316-46ec-a7c7-a7d54726eaf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9236127-8a73-4947-9789-d4f0fca25e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_251b404e-8a02-4567-b558-53af1affa00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06d25f85-662e-49b7-aa5b-1884a1786054
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_49be8fed-8316-46ec-a7c7-a7d54726eaf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9236127-8a73-4947-9789-d4f0fca25e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_251b404e-8a02-4567-b558-53af1affa00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06d25f85-662e-49b7-aa5b-1884a1786054

REAL ESTATE:

2019 2150.0 sq.
2018 2150.0 sq.
2017 2150.0 sq.

2016 2150.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

217.4 sg. m (1)

HONDA VFR1200 2012
BMW R1200GS 2016

HONDA VFR1200 2012
BMW R1200GS 2016

HONDA VFR1200 2012

HONDA VFR800 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_49be8fed-8316-46ec-a7c7-a7d54726eaf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9236127-8a73-4947-9789-d4f0fca25e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_251b404e-8a02-4567-b558-53af1affa00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06d25f85-662e-49b7-aa5b-1884a1786054
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_49be8fed-8316-46ec-a7c7-a7d54726eaf4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f9236127-8a73-4947-9789-d4f0fca25e58
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_251b404e-8a02-4567-b558-53af1affa00b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_06d25f85-662e-49b7-aa5b-1884a1786054

il
CAREER:

July 25, 2014 — Radomyshl Forestry and Hunting
Station, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9721
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9721
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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